
Samudrapur

RR
(V

R)
90

220

225

215

230

67

62

273

75

35

258

90

86

55

66

87

63

65

45

22

46

61

53

270

93

269

52

74

70

91

102

108

51

95

107

265

34

92

76

259

50

31

110

253

264

255

105

57

100

64

271
268

254

109

85

89

30

58

266

42

103

250

5456

104

33

97

257

78

98

32

59

327

60

77
43

272

73

47

256

83

48

88

72

44

99

82

79

41

267

251

80

38 37

101

84

69

81

96

244

40

242 243

1639

71

149

49

68

15

17

245

14

106Menkhat

Shedgaon

Mandgaon

Karda

Jamb

Ganeshpur

Mangaon

Panchgavhan

78°54'30"E

78°54'30"E

78°54'0"E

78°54'0"E

78°53'30"E

78°53'30"E

20
°3

9'0
"N

20
°3

9'0
"N

20
°3

8'3
0"

N

20
°3

8'3
0"

N

20
°3

8'0
"N

20
°3

8'0
"N

20
°3

7'3
0"

N

20
°3

7'3
0"

N
20

°3
7'0

"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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